g —~
i
’ ||
CONFIGURATIONS
ILLUSTRATION ITEM
Double bed
AM25
King bed
AM45
OPTIONS

Leg options: Ampio-Wood 2.5,
AmpioBlackSteel 2.5"

DIMENSIONS

68.0"W
93.0"D

91.0"W
98.0"D

Fill options:
CLA

Romano
Ampio Bed

AMPIO means “Ample” in Italian. This modern
bed with clean lines features a destinctively
low headboard that brings refined style to your
bedroom. Each bed includes a European style
wood slat mattress support that is height
adjustable to accomodate different thicknesses

of mattresses.

ILLUSTRATION ITEM DIMENSIONS
Queen bed 74.0"W
AM35 98.0"D

OTHER DIMENSIONS

Height: 22"
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