

# Romano

## Ampio Bed



AMPIO means “Ample” in Italian. This modern bed with clean lines features a distinctively low headboard that brings refined style to your bedroom. Each bed includes a European style wood slat mattress support that is height adjustable to accommodate different thicknesses of mattresses.

### CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS
A small line drawing of a double bed, showing a rectangular outline with a smaller inner rectangle inside, representing the headboard.	Double bed <b>AM25</b>	68.0"W 93.0"D	A small line drawing of a queen bed, showing a rectangular outline with a smaller inner rectangle inside, representing the headboard.	Queen bed <b>AM35</b>	74.0"W 98.0"D
A small line drawing of a king bed, showing a rectangular outline with a smaller inner rectangle inside, representing the headboard.	King bed <b>AM45</b>	91.0"W 98.0"D			

OPTIONS	OTHER DIMENSIONS
<b>Leg options:</b> Ampio-Wood 2.5, AmpioBlackSteel 2.5"	<b>Fill options:</b> CLA  <b>Height:</b> 22"